Rev. 1.0  2011/12/2                                          1
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
MPS-3600 series (Preliminary)
Intelligent Pressure Sensor
 Features
 SMD package
 1, 5.8, 15, 30 psi differential pressure range
 Operating temperature range: -40 to 85oC

    6. Pressure range was defined as pressure of port A subtract pressure of port B.
    Metrodyne Microsystem Corp. reserves the right to make changes to the product specification in this publication.
 Ordering information
Part No. Pressure type Pressure range Feather Note
MPS-3600-001D Differential 1 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-3600-006D Differential 5.8 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-3600-015D Differential 15 PSI 5kOhm
MPS-3600-030D Differential 30 PSI 5kOhm
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Rev. 1.0  2011/12/2                                          3
Metrodyne Microsystem Corp
 Pin Configuration and Function Descriptions
R4 R1
R3 R2
1
2
6
5
7
8
3
4
Pin configuration of MPS-3600
 Recommended footprint
 Metrodyne Microsystem Corp.
10, Prosperity Rd. , ScienceⅡ -Based Industrial Park, Hsin-Chu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.